
Year New 
Clubs

New
Members

Charter
Members

Reinstate
Members

Transfer
Members

Total
Member
Added

Dropped 
Clubs

Total 
Members 
Dropped

As of January 2026 Cumulative

Gain/
Loss

Members

Gain/
Loss
Clubs

District 317 B

2021-2022  4  257  158  30  4  449 520 -71-15

2022-2023  3  305  102  23  49  479 367  112 03

2023-2024  10  648  251  49  7  955 482  473 82

2024-2025  4  321  98  95  9  523 956 -433-37

2025-2026  1  299  36  77  2  414 219  195-12

-4

-2

0

2

4

6

8

10

2022 2023 2024 2025 2026

New Clubs Dropped Clubs Gain/Loss Clubs

Clubs

 4 Average  1  366  129  55  14  564  554 509
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New Members 72.2%

Charter Members 8.7%
Reinstate Members 18.6%

Transfer members 0.5%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  January 2026 Cumulative

21.92%

Female

78.08%

Male

Female 21.92%
Male 78.08%

PreferNotToAnswer 0.00%

NonBinary 0.00%

Total: 100.00%

Gender Composition
January 2026 Cumulative
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